
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

T'S CAFE & LOUNGE 
330 LEDYARD ST, HARTFORD 

LCA.6182 

 

HAS PAID A FINE OF $2,500.00 AND HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

JULY 2 through, 

and including, JULY 4, 2012  
  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  

 the following statutes or regulations:  
  

§30-6-A4  CORPORATION BACKERS 

§30-6-A1(f)  NEW APPLICATIONS 

§30-6-A6  RETURN OF PERMITS 

§30-47(a)(4)  DISCRETIONARY REFUSAL OF PERMITS 

§30-58  PERMIT OBTAINED BY FRAUD 

§30-53  PERMIT NOT RECORDED 

§30-6-A24(a)  CONDUCT OF PERMIT PREMISES 


